
BINUB United Nations Integrated Office in Burundi established: 
established: 

established: 

established: 

2007
2009

2003

2008

BINUCA United Nations Integrated Peacebuilding Office in the Central African Republic

UNAMI United Nations Assistance Mission for Iraq

UNIPSIL United Nations Integrated Peacebuilding Office in Sierra Leone

UNAMA*
Afghanistan

UNIOGBIS
Guinea-Bissau

UNIPSIL
Sierra Leone

BINUCA
Central African Republic

UNOWA
West Africa

UNSCO
Middle East

UNAMI
Iraq

UNPOS
Somalia

* Mission directed and supported by the
Department of Peacekeeping Operations

BNUB
Burundi

UNRCCA
Central Asia

UNSCOL
Lebanon

established: 2002UNAMA United Nations Assistance Mission in Afghanistan

UNIOGBIS United Nations Integrated Peacebuilding Office in Guinea-Bissau established: 2010

UNPOS United Nations Political Office for Somalia
UNRCCA United Nations Regional Centre for Preventive Diplomacy for Central Asia
UNSCO Office of the United Nations Special Coordinator for the Middle East Peace Process
UNSCOL United Nations Special Coordinator of the Secretary-General for Lebanon

established: 
established: 
established: 
established: 
established: 

UNOWA United Nations Office for West Africa 2000
1995
2008
1999
2007

Map No. 4147 Rev. 35(E)    UNITED NATIONS
January 2011

Department of Field Support
Cartographic Section

ONGOING POLITICAL AND PEACEBUILDING MISSIONS


