

BINUB	United Nations Integrated Office in Burundi	established: 2007
BINUCA	United Nations Integrated Peacebuilding Office in the Central African Republic	established: 2009
UNAMA	United Nations Assistance Mission in Afghanistan	established: 2002
UNAMI	United Nations Assistance Mission for Iraq	established: 2003
UNIOGBIS	United Nations Integrated Peacebuilding Office in Guinea-Bissau	established: 2010
UNIPSIL	United Nations Integrated Peacebuilding Office in Sierra Leone	established: 2008
UNOWA	United Nations Office for West Africa	established: 2000
UNPOS	United Nations Political Office for Somalia	established: 1995
UNRCCA	United Nations Regional Centre for Preventive Diplomacy for Central Asia	established: 2008
UNSCO	Office of the United Nations Special Coordinator for the Middle East Peace Process	established: 1999
UNSCOL	United Nations Special Coordinator of the Secretary-General for Lebanon	established: 2007